ISSUANCE OF WARRANTS CONVERTIBLE INTO EQUITY SHARES OF THE 

COMPANY THROUGH PREFERENTIAL BASIS:  

To Issue upto 2000000 warrants each convertible into, or exchangeable for, one fully paid up 

equity share of the Company of face Value Rs. 10 (Rs Ten only) (Warrants) at the price of 

Rs. 115/- (Rs. One Hundred Fifteen only) each payable in cash (Warrant issue price) 

aggregating upto Rs. 23,00,00,000( Rs. Twenty Three Crore Only) (Total issue Size) to (as 

Listed in Annexure-A), (proposed Allottees”) who are belonging to Promoters, promoter’s 

group and non-promoter, the preferential issue which will be in accordance with provisions 

of Section 23, 42, and 62(1) ( c) of the companies act, 2013 as amended , read with

[...]

total amount for which the 

securities will be 

issued(approximately) 

Upto  2000000 warrants , each convertible into, or 

exchangeable for one fully paid up equity share of the 

company with face value of 10/- (Rs. Ten only) each at 

a price of Rs. 115/- (Rs. One Hundred Fifteen only) 

each payable in cash (“warrant issue Price”) 

aggregating upto Rs. 23,00,00,000(Rs. Twenty three 

Crores only) 

4. Additional information in case of Preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the 

following additional details to the stock Exchange(s) 

i) Name of Investors Name of 

investor 

category No of share 

warrant to be 

issued 

Stellant